
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 562020  Indoor National Championships

LINCOLN, CA
1583  -  108National Champions LEAD HEADS

POLAKOVIC, LILLY

WATTS, VITTORIA

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN

MICHAEL, LOGAN

398  -  31

397  -  26

395  -  26

393  -  25

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

1st Place ONTELAUNEE (RED) 1573  -  103 
2nd Place PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM (GREEN) 1562  -  81
3rd Place SUTTER UNION BLUE 1557  -  87
4th Place FRAZIER - SIMPLEX RIFLE CLUB JUNIOR "GOLD" 1549  -  84

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

1st Place BRASS MONKEYS 1560  -  89
2nd Place BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS 1554  -  87
3rd Place VIENNA COUGARS I 1550  -  87

  SCHOLASTIC  -  Award Winners

1st Place SUTTER UNION GOLD 1581  -  116 

 Team Rankings by Category 56 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 32 - Entries

1. 1583  -  108LEAD HEADS

2. 1573  -  103ONTELAUNEE (RED)

3. 1562  -  81PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM (GREEN)

4. 1557  -  87SUTTER UNION BLUE

5. 1549  -  84FRAZIER - SIMPLEX RIFLE CLUB JUNIOR "GOLD"

6. 1544  -  93CARBONSTONE KIDS

7. 1542  -  71SEITZLAND STING

8. 1541  -  69OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

9. 1540  -  75BOREALIS BULLSEYES

10. 1536  -  67WILBRAHAM & MONSON ACADEMY "TITANS"

11. 1521  -  66GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

12. 1516  -  58SPAL - BULLDOGS

13. 1516  -  56BMRPA GOLD

14. 1515  -  60VINAL TECH SHOOTING STARS

15. 1513  -  76VALDEZ PATRIOTS

16. 1511  -  53QUAKER HILL ELITES

17. 1503  -  46WILBRAHAM & MONSON ACADEMY "COACHMAN"

18. 1497  -  54FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS -  "GOLD"

19. 1495  -  58SUFFIELD ACADEMY "GOLD"

20. 1493  -  44BUSCHWACKERS

21. 1492  -  58VIENNA COUGARS II

22. 1486  -  58SUFFIELD ACADEMY "SILVER"

23. 1462  -  47MR. MIKE'S GIRL'S #1

24. 1461  -  42BLUE TRAIL RANGE "GOLD"

25. 1438  -  36BLUE TRAIL RANGE "SILVER"

26. 1434  -  34NORTH HAVEN "SILVER"

27. 1341  -  19GRASSO TECH "EAGLES"

28. 1312  -  15NORTH HAVEN "GOLD"

29. 1290  -  21GRASSO TECH "SILVER'

30. 1110  -  11RRC JUNIOR "GOLD"

  JUNIOR 32 - Entries

31. 1007  -  7RRC JUNIOR "SILVER"

32. 979  -  8BLUE TRAIL RANGE IRON

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 18 - Entries

1. 1560  -  89BRASS MONKEYS

2. 1554  -  87BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS

3. 1550  -  87VIENNA COUGARS I

4. 1519  -  64ROCKIN' RHINOS

5. 1496  -  51PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM (BLUE)

6. 1447  -  44SPAL - CHOWDAHEADS

7. 1399  -  34AVON OLD FARMS - "GOLD"

8. 1393  -  30BMRPA SILVER

9. 1380  -  39RRC INTERMEDIATES

10. 1309  -  19BLUE TRAIL RANGE BRONZE

11. 1301  -  17AVON OLD FARMS - "SILVER"

12. 1266  -  17NILES EAGLES

13. 1257  -  9VINAL TECH'S STATUS QUO

14. 1108  -  13MR. MIKE'S GIRL'S #2

15. 1091  -  6BMRPA BRONZE

16. 970  -  7NEW YORK JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB

17. 965  -  19FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - "SILVER"

18. 911  -  5VINAL TECH 5.0'S

  SCHOLASTIC 6 - Entries

1. 1581  -  116SUTTER UNION GOLD

2. 1573  -  101DUBOIS AREA H.S. BEAVERS PA

3. 1569ROBINSON HS - GOLD

4. 1540ROBINSON HS - BLUE

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Teams 56 - Total Entries

1. 1583  -  108LEAD HEADS

2. 1581  -  116SUTTER UNION GOLD

3. 1573  -  103ONTELAUNEE (RED)

4. 1573  -  101DUBOIS AREA H.S. BEAVERS PA

5. 1569ROBINSON HS - GOLD

6. 1562  -  81PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM (GREEN)

7. 1560  -  89BRASS MONKEYS

8. 1557  -  87SUTTER UNION BLUE

9. 1554  -  87BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS

10. 1550  -  87VIENNA COUGARS I

11. 1549  -  84FRAZIER - SIMPLEX RIFLE CLUB JUNIOR "GOLD"

12. 1544  -  93CARBONSTONE KIDS

13. 1542  -  71SEITZLAND STING

14. 1541  -  69OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

15. 1540  -  75BOREALIS BULLSEYES

16. 1540ROBINSON HS - BLUE

17. 1536  -  67WILBRAHAM & MONSON ACADEMY "TITANS"

18. 1521  -  66GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

19. 1519  -  64ROCKIN' RHINOS

20. 1516  -  58SPAL - BULLDOGS

21. 1516  -  56BMRPA GOLD

22. 1515  -  60VINAL TECH SHOOTING STARS

23. 1513  -  76VALDEZ PATRIOTS

24. 1511  -  53QUAKER HILL ELITES

25. 1503  -  46WILBRAHAM & MONSON ACADEMY "COACHMAN"

26. 1497  -  54FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS -  "GOLD"

27. 1497  -  47SUTTER UNION WHITE

28. 1496  -  51PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM (BLUE)

29. 1495  -  58SUFFIELD ACADEMY "GOLD"

30. 1493  -  44BUSCHWACKERS

31. 1492  -  58VIENNA COUGARS II

32. 1486  -  58SUFFIELD ACADEMY "SILVER"

33. 1462  -  47MR. MIKE'S GIRL'S #1

34. 1461  -  42BLUE TRAIL RANGE "GOLD"

35. 1447  -  44SPAL - CHOWDAHEADS

36. 1438  -  36BLUE TRAIL RANGE "SILVER"

37. 1434  -  34NORTH HAVEN "SILVER"

38. 1399  -  34AVON OLD FARMS - "GOLD"

39. 1393  -  30BMRPA SILVER

40. 1380  -  39RRC INTERMEDIATES

41. 1341  -  19GRASSO TECH "EAGLES"

42. 1312  -  15NORTH HAVEN "GOLD"

43. 1309  -  19BLUE TRAIL RANGE BRONZE

44. 1301  -  17AVON OLD FARMS - "SILVER"

45. 1290  -  21GRASSO TECH "SILVER'

46. 1266  -  17NILES EAGLES

47. 1257  -  9VINAL TECH'S STATUS QUO

48. 1111ROBINSON HS - RAMS

49. 1110  -  11RRC JUNIOR "GOLD"

50. 1108  -  13MR. MIKE'S GIRL'S #2

51. 1091  -  6BMRPA BRONZE

52. 1007  -  7RRC JUNIOR "SILVER"

53. 979  -  8BLUE TRAIL RANGE IRON

54. 970  -  7NEW YORK JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB

55. 965  -  19FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - "SILVER"

56. 911  -  5VINAL TECH 5.0'S

 Team Rankings by Category 56 - Total Entries

  SCHOLASTIC 6 - Entries

5. 1497  -  47SUTTER UNION WHITE

6. 1111ROBINSON HS - RAMS




